SP5658
12
PACKAGE DETAILS
Dimensions are shown thus: mm (in). For further package information please contact your local Customer Service Centre.
9.80/.01
(0.386/0.394)
16
SPOT REF

PORT P1/OC
Fig. 1 Pin connections – top view
ORDERING INFORMATION
SP5658F/KG/MP1S (Tubes, 14 lead SO)
SP5658S/KG/MP2S (Tubes, 16 lead SO)
SP5658F/KG/MP1T (Tape and Reel)
SP5658S/KG/MP2T (Tape and Reel)